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877-5211 853-1505 833-7117 874-3051
GEORGETOWN TORONTO

ACTON ERIN

T Jgr—— kk $139,500 * ALMOST

Sparkling 3 bed-
room home, neutral
decor throughout,
brick fireplace and
roughed in bath in

future recreation oo s -
room. Walkout xx 3 JUU X%

from living room to JUST MOVE IN

ﬁ;g: c:.?c:,'m:.o. And enjoy this beauty, professionally fin-

Genoe or Ab* | ished and extras include court location,
G:::e 823-1505 CAC, peg flooring by gas fireplace, 3 baths,
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3183,500 % k% $134,000 * %
GEORGETOWN GEM BINGO!

Beautiful bungalow awaits your inspection. Prof. fin. | Fully detached 3 bdrm. home in desir-
lower level boasts family room with bar, 4th bdrm, 3 | able area of town on large lot & only

pce. bath, access to garage. CAC, bright eat-in | minute walk to schools. Call Anne**

kitchen, | ie-sh g I or 877-5211. w/o to decks and large pie-shaped lot. For
A,f,'::ﬂ of.riebf ;‘:;,:,P""gﬁg;;;’ 2”;375%:11" “@" | or Ab* Genoe 877-5211 or 853-1505. RM168-92 | viewing call Anne** or Ab* Genoe 853-
RM252-92 RM199-92 1505 or 877-5211. RM248-92

GEORGETOWN WELCOME

HOME

TO thIS b&auty
. only 6 months
do but e nj oy. ......
Tastefully deco- | &

rated in neutral
decor. Plan your
room for your
winter project!
Ab* Genoe to
see it 877-5211
or 853-1505.

RM222-92

$139,000

NO NEIGHBOURS

Yet only a 2 minute drive to the corner
store & 10 minutes to the GO. Spacious 5
bedroom country home worth looking at.
Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe at 853-1505 or
877-5211. RM151-92

% $169.000 % %
LAKEVIEW BEAUTY

This Lakeview beauty, superbly maintained & features
hardwood floors, 2 baths, finished rec room with stone fire-
place & wet bar, eat-in kitchen, oversized 2 car garage &
only a minute walk to lake, tennis & park. Call Anne
Genoe** or Ab Genoe* 853-1505 or 877-5211.

*k x$207,000% *
A REAL COUNTRY DEAL

2.7 acres, pond, 3 bdrm. brick home finished
from head to toe and only 10 minutes to GO.
Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe 877-5211 or
853-1505. RM220-92

RM195-92

JoHnson s 1-800-267-7430

ASSOCIATES

519-833-7430

Erin Line LIMITED REALTOR Toll Free Line
DIANA ED , o RICK SUSAN | MARG
ARNOLD BESSEY P CURRY ELLIOTT SUITOR
Sales Rep* Sales Rep* ntndl Sales Rep* Sales Rep* Sales Rep*
(519) 855-6210 soenzss | Gl | 10820  (519)833-2825 (519) 855-6301
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BIG ON VALUE ALITTLE DOE OPEN HOUSE COUNTRY STORE

SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
Brick bungalow on mature land- BEAUTIFUL WILL DO YA 5 WILLIAM REX CRES.. ERIN CLOSE TO TOWN

: . Updated original stone home with
scaped lot at edge of town. Georgian styled mansion. All the| Excellent starter home walking Well maintained 4 level sidesplit on vepry large bogard and batten addiion.

Country kitchen, spacious bed- | pells and whistles on one acre in the | distance to downtown Erin. High 1/3 acre. Quiet crescent near golf | |arge master suite with library area.

rooms. Pretty private backyard. | pines. Offered at an incredibly low | & dry basement. New 10 x 12ft. | course. Beautifully decorated through- | Built-in book shelves, antique fixtures
$162,000. Call Diana Arnold* | price of $349,900. Call Ed Bessey*] deck on rear of house facing out. $179,900. Susan Elliott*. in main bath, pine fI?GrS in most
or Ed Bessey". 92-2-328 | or Diana Arnold®*. 92-2-429 | yard. Rick Curry*. 92-2-348 92-2-391 areas. Call Marg Suitor*. 92-2-344
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Two houses, excellent bank H 23.7 acres with mixed bush and
barn, steel machine shop, | syper 3 bedroom home in | Excellent starter home located | Rambling bungalow. Large open | app. 5 acres of open fields.

pond, view, value. 95 acres | Ein | arge private lot and | on a wooded lot backing onto | SONCeP! family room with fireplace. | Cosy 2 bedroom home. I/G

workable. Gorgeous setting. the Credit River. Complete with 3 bedroom in-law suite. Swimming | nool, insulated workshop. B/

close to all amenities. Call Ed pool, trout pond, 4 stall barn, 28' x . .
2?::;%}:? SéSOB()ési:u*Dlana Bessey* or Diana Arnold®. screened deck, dog run and 36' workshop. Park-like setting. Sppiiances. Calt for more info.

§9.2.391 92-2:357 shed. Rick Curry*.. . .92-2.334 Susan Elliott*. - .90-0.408 | Marg Suitor”. . 92-2-437




